
HAM HOC TOUR MARCH 2007 HONORS SCOREBOARD
Golfer RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 TOT Rec'd Golfer HCP RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 TOT

                       ALL ROUNDS          ALL ROUNDS HANDICAPPED

1 Luggy 54 55 54 54 217 1234 1 Alegan -8 66 67 66 65 264

2 KarlTour 56 60 57 56 229 1234 2 KarlTour -9 65 69 66 65 265

3 Kevin 58 58 57 57 230 1234 3 Kevin -9 67 67 66 66 266

4 Alegan 58 59 58 57 232 1234 4 Gov      -6 68 70 67 61 266

5 JayTee 57 63 57 58 235 1234 5 KiwiBJ -6 66 70 70 61 267

6 Trashman 59 60 60 57 236 1234 6 Mobro -7 70 68 66 66 270

7 Reade 57 62 60 58 237 1234 7 JayTee -9 66 72 66 67 271

8 Mobro 63 61 59 59 242 1234 8 Trashman -9 68 69 69 66 272

9 Gov      62 64 61 55 242 1234 9 Indy 1 70 68 70 68 276

10 KiwiBJ 60 64 64 55 243 1234 10 Willy -7 68 74 67 67 276

11 Willy 61 67 60 60 248 1234 11 Big Mac -3 66 74 68 71 279

12 Red 60 63 62 64 249 1234 12 Oz -6 73 72 69 66 280

13 Oz 67 66 63 60 256 1234 13 PeterWuk -5 70 73 72 65 280

14 PeterWuk 65 68 67 60 260 1234 14 Reade -11 68 73 71 69 281

15 Big Mac 63 71 65 68 267 1234 15 Gova 2 72 72 73 65 282

16 Indy 71 69 71 69 280 1234 16 Red -9 69 72 71 73 285

17 Gova 74 74 75 67 290 1234 17 Optiker 1 73 72 68 76 289

18 Optiker 74 73 69 77 293 1234 18 Luggy -20 74 75 74 74 297

19 BigB47 60 60 54 NS 174 123 19 BigB47 -11 71 71 65 NS 207

20 BradTheDad 59 62 NS 57 178 124 20 BradTheDad -9 68 71 NS 66 205

21 Scuzz 57 63 NS NS 120 12 21 Scuzz -7 64 70 NS NS 134

       HAM HOC TOUR MARCH 2007 HONORS SCOREBOARD



         OFFLINE SCRATCH       OFFLINE HANDICAPPED
Golfer RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 TOT Rec'd Golfer HCP RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 TOT

1 Luggy 54 55 54 54 217 1234 1 KarlTour -9 65 69 66 65 265

2 KarlTour 56 60 57 56 229 1234 2 Kevin -9 67 67 66 66 266

3 Kevin 58 58 57 57 230 1234 3 Gov      -6 68 70 67 61 266

4 JayTee 57 63 57 58 235 1234 4 KiwiBJ -6 66 70 70 61 267

5 Trashman 59 60 60 57 236 1234 5 Mobro -7 70 68 66 66 270

6 Reade 57 62 60 58 237 1234 6 JayTee -9 66 72 66 67 271

7 Mobro 63 61 59 59 242 1234 7 Trashman -9 68 69 69 66 272

8 Gov      62 64 61 55 242 1234 8 Indy 1 70 68 70 68 276

9 KiwiBJ 60 64 64 55 243 1234 9 Willy -7 68 74 67 67 276

10 Willy 61 67 60 60 248 1234 10 Big Mac -3 66 74 68 71 279

11 Red 60 63 62 64 249 1234 11 Reade -11 68 73 71 69 281

12 PeterWuk 68 68 67 60 263 1234 12 Gova 2 72 72 73 65 282

13 Big Mac 63 71 65 68 267 1234 13 PeterWuk -5 73 73 72 65 283

14 Indy 71 69 71 69 280 1234 14 Red -9 69 72 71 73 285

15 Gova 74 74 75 67 290 1234 15 Optiker 1 73 72 68 76 289

16 Optiker 74 73 69 77 293 1234 16 Luggy -20 74 75 74 74 297

17 BigB47 60 60 54 NS 174 123 17 BigB47 -11 71 71 65 NS 207

18 BradTheDad 59 62 NS 57 178 124 18 BradTheDad -9 68 71 NS 66 205

19 Scuzz 57 63 NS NS 120 12 19 Scuzz -7 64 70 NS NS 134

      ONLINE SCRATCH      ONLINE HANDICAPPED

1 Alegan 58 59 58 57 232 123 1 Alegan -8 66 67 66 65 264

2 Oz 67 66 63 60 256 123 2 Oz -6 73 72 69 66 280


